
ARGYLE ELEMENTARY NO.3 PROJECT SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS Date Time

Begin Design Development Monday, June 1, 2020

Leadership design review Wednesday, June 17, 2020 9:00 AM

Design Development package to AISD for Approval Thursday, July 2, 2020

Begin Construction Documents Monday, July 6, 2020

30% CD Progress set Thursday, July 23, 2020

30% CD Consultant Coordination Tuesday, July 28, 2020

30% CD Page turn with AISD Thursday, July 30, 2020 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

AISD Maintenance meeting Thursday, July 30, 2020 1:00 PM

AISD Food Service meeting Thursday, July 30, 2020 2:00PM

AISD Technology meeting Thursday, July 30, 2020 3:00PM

Town of Flower Mound Review meeting Tuesday, August 4, 2020 9:00 AM

60% CD Progress Set Thursday, August 20, 2020

Issue Civil Packet for City Review (3 mo. Review time) Thursday, August 20, 2020

60% CD Consultant Coordination Tuesday, August 25, 2020

60% CD Page turn with AISD Thursday, August 27, 2020 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

AISD Maintenance meeting Thursday, August 27, 2020 1:00 PM

AISD Food Service meeting Thursday, August 27, 2020 2:00PM

AISD Technology meeting Thursday, August 27, 2020 3:00PM

90% CD Progress set Thursday, September 24, 2020

90% CD Consultant Coordination Tuesday, September 29, 2020

90% CD Page turn with AISD Thursday, October 1, 2020 1:00 PM

Issue for Construction CD Printing Wednesday, October 28, 2020

Issue for Constructon CD released for bidding Friday, October 30, 2020

Receive bids Tuesday, November 17, 2020

Review CSP Qualifications with AISD Thursday, November 26, 2020

CSP Packet to AISD with Recommendation Thursday, December 3, 2020

Board Approval of Contractor and Budget Monday, December 21, 2020

Construction Begins Monday, January 4, 2021

Substantial Completion Thursday, March 31, 2022

Final Completion (16 months for Construction) Friday, April 29, 2022


